Homer Simpson

Peter Griffin

Ward Cleaver

Archie Bunker

Dan Conner

Phillip Banks

Herman Munster

Gomez Addams

Charles “Pa” Ingalls

Baconsale TV Dad Tournament

Ray Barone

Frank Costanza

Ted Moshy

Mike Brady

Tony Micelli

George Bluth, Sr.

Carl Winslow

Danny Tanner

Tim "The Tool Man" Taylor

Dr. Cliff Huxtable

Dr. Jason Seaver

Sheriff Andy Taylor

Keith Mars

Red Forman

Don Draper

Steven Keaton

Sandy Cohen

Rob Petrie

Phil Dunphy

Hal Wilkerson

Al Bundy

Winner

PrintYourBrackets.om
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	Round1: 
	19: Frank Costanza
	5: Dan Conner
	22: Tony Micelli
	20: Ted Mosby
	3: Ward Cleaver
	4: Archie Bunker
	2: Peter Griffin
	18: Ray Barone
	1: Homer Simpson
	33: Fred Flintstone
	31: Hal Wilkerson
	26: Red Forman
	29: Sandy Cohen
	30: Rob Petrie
	27: Don Draper
	28: Steven Keaton
	25: Danny Tanner
	23: George Bluth, Sr.
	24: Carl Winslow
	21: Mike Brady
	32: George Jetson
	16: Al Bundy
	15: Phil Dunphy
	14: Keith Mars
	13: Sheriff Andy Taylor
	12: Dr. Jason Seaver
	11: Dr. Cliff Huxtable
	10: Tim "The Tool Man" Taylor
	9: Charles “Pa” Ingalls
	8: Gomez Addams
	7: Herman Munster
	6: Phillip Banks

	Championship: 
	Round3: 
	1: 
	0: 
	7: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 



	Round5: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Round2: 
	1: 
	6: 
	4: 
	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	3: 
	5: 
	7: 
	15: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 


	Round4: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
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